

The Finance Development & Training Institute (FDTI) Alliance is Back, Face-to-Face and Peerto-Peer

US, August 17, 2022 / EINPresswire.com/ -- The Finance Development & Training Institute (FDTI) Alliance is Back, Face-to-Face and Peerto-Peer

The FDTI best practices alliance will meet on October 4-5, 2022 at Ecolab's global HQ in St. Paul, MN. Realizing the

New CFO Organization is the meeting theme.



Founded in 1994, the FDTI best practices alliance membership includes global leaders The Coca-Cola Company, Dell Technologies, Dow, Ecolab, General Mills, IBM, Johnson & Johnson, Microsoft,



Face-to-face peer sharing multiplies the networking benefits for our FDTI members."

Margie Rodgers, Owner/Facilitator, Finance Development & Training Institute and Verizon. The FDTI is the premiere best practices sharing platform for CFO community talent leaders of large global companies. Alicia Davis, Senior Director of CFO Finance Learning and Development, Dell Technologies serves as the volunteer chairperson of the FDTI alliance. The fall 2022 program will include presentations from Ecolab's financial leadership team and specific practice-sharing sessions on top talent development programs and retention initiatives led by Microsoft, Verizon, IBM, Ecolab and General Mills.

For further information about the FDTI alliance, visit our website: www.fdti.org

Margaret Rodgers
Finance Development & Training Institute (FDTI)
+1 203-271-2957
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/584322986

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.